FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MAJOR
MICROECONOMICS - I
24UEC-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2410366 ALIFATHIMA   A 668468557711 4 11.5 7.07 19 - - 0 19 24 38 - 38 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
2 U2410367 ASIEL MARY .A.VAIDIAN 700896559410 4 11.75 8.57 20 - - 0 20 24 48 - 48 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
3 U2410368 GOPIKA G 240578993776 4 11.75 4.93 17 - - 0 17 24 44 - 44 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
4 U2410369 GRATA GEORGE 250419831304 4 9.5 2.36 12 - - 0 12 24 22 - 22 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
5 U2410370 LIYA Y 963290963983 4 10 2.14 12 - - 0 12 24 20 - 20 56 32 80 4.0 P 16.0
6 U2410371 MAMATHA S MOHAN 146516990840 4 12 10.07 22 - - 0 22 24 47 - 47 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
7 U2410372 MEEKHA MONACHAN 22567282918 4 12 8.79 21 - - 0 21 24 38 - 38 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
8 U2410373 SAMANWAYA AJOY 575762685771 4 12 5.14 17 - - 0 17 24 37 - 37 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
9 U2410374 VINAYA. S. MOHAN 739303126932 4 12 6.64 19 - - 0 19 24 38 - 38 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
10 U2410375 ABIN T 982536134484 4 9 2.79 12 - - 0 12 24 25 - 25 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
11 U2410376 ADITYA JAYAN 498537437019 4 10 2.36 12 - - 0 12 24 26 - 26 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
12 U2410377 BALAJI B 784181043739 4 12 6.64 19 - - 0 19 24 38 - 38 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
13 U2410378 MANAS M S 183857416187 4 11.5 1.71 13 - - 0 13 24 16 - 16 56 29 80 0.0 F 0.0
14 U2410379 ANDRIA E 400431822282 4 9 1.29 10 - - 0 10 24 20 - 20 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0
15 U2410381 SUMAYYA.A 519780632174 4 9 2.57 12 - - 0 12 24 25 - 25 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
16 U2410382 SWISSIA ELIZABETH BRUCELEE342147877361 4 10 1.93 12 - - 0 12 24 13 - 13 56 25 80 0.0 F 0.0
17 U2410383 VAISHNAVI M 629135870918 4 12 7.07 19 - - 0 19 24 48 - 48 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
18 U2410384 ABIN F NETTO 683205800950 4 9 .43 9 - - 0 9 24 20 - 20 56 29 80 4.0 P 16.0
19 U2410385 ANCIL A 303524857565 4 9 .64 10 - - 0 10 24 32 - 32 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
20 U2410386 EMMANUEL FRANCIS 446533588422 4 9 .21 9 - - 0 9 24 Ab - - 56 9 80 0.0 F 0.0
21 U2410387 JITHIN B J 896689321231 4 9.5 2.36 12 - - 0 12 24 31 - 31 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
22 U2410388 KARTHIK.S.SREEDHAR 776576663345 4 9.5 4.07 14 - - 0 14 24 31 - 31 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
23 U2410389 KRISHNA DEV R 376003277378 4 9 .64 10 - - 0 10 24 8 - 8 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0
24 U2410390 SYED AMAN 581854947150 4 12 8.79 21 - - 0 21 24 50 - 50 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
25 U2410391 ABHIRAMI S 194619164646 4 12 8.57 21 - - 0 21 24 46 - 46 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
26 U2410392 ADITHYA V A 926723507976 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 52 - 52 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
27 U2410394 AKHILA DEVI S 399171521118 4 9 7.5 17 - - 0 17 24 27 - 27 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
28 U2410396 AMRITHA R 695972095430 4 9 .86 10 - - 0 10 24 13 - 13 56 23 80 0.0 F 0.0
29 U2410397 ASHLEENA ANTONY 102190775368 4 9 1.71 11 - - 0 11 24 25 - 25 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
30 U2410398 DERIN LAWRENCE 134384104834 4 10.5 3.86 14 - - 0 14 24 35 - 35 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
31 U2410399 FATHIMA S 605979520657 4 9 2.79 12 - - 0 12 24 14 - 14 56 26 80 0.0 F 0.0
32 U2410400 FATHIMA SHAHAL 819082305766 4 9 2.79 12 - - 0 12 24 22 - 22 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
33 U2410401 JYOTHISREE S J 421393899330 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 43 - 43 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
34 U2410402 LIYA MARY JEROME 941131426105 4 9 1.29 10 - - 0 10 24 30 - 30 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
35 U2410403 NANCY CLEMENT 183029170963 4 9 3.86 13 - - 0 13 24 27 - 27 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MAJOR
MICROECONOMICS - I
24UEC-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2410405 SHILPA SANTHOSH 370917517993 4 12 9.21 21 - - 0 21 24 41 - 41 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
37 U2410406 SOORYA ANIYAN 128126152198 4 12 9.86 22 - - 0 22 24 49 - 49 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
38 U2410407 THASNIYA A 164794367897 4 9 .64 10 - - 0 10 24 32 - 32 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
39 U2410408 ABHIN S 969945031625 4 9 .43 9 - - 0 9 24 5 - 5 56 14 80 0.0 F 0.0
40 U2410409 ABHIRAM S 971102041096 4 9 1.71 11 - - 0 11 24 21 - 21 56 32 80 4.0 P 16.0
41 U2410410 ABIN JOSE PRAKASH 791163698022 4 9 .64 10 - - 0 10 24 24 - 24 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
42 U2410411 ABIN M 967231120177 4 9 .64 10 - - 0 10 24 7 - 7 56 17 80 0.0 F 0.0
43 U2410412 AMAL S 901117463867 4 9 .21 9 - - 0 9 24 10 - 10 56 19 80 0.0 F 0.0
44 U2410414 ASHISH JOSHUA MATHEW 212326906610 4 9 .64 10 - - 0 10 24 12 - 12 56 22 80 0.0 F 0.0
45 U2410416 JOBIN JOSEPH 529451625562 4 9 .43 9 - - 0 9 24 9 - 9 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0
46 U2410417 MRIDHUL MURALI 483573209270 4 10.5 4.29 15 - - 0 15 24 24 - 24 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
47 U2410419 SIJO RAJU 509008710618 4 9 2.36 11 - - 0 11 24 22 - 22 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2410366 ALIFATHIMA   A 668468557711 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 35 - 35 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
2 U2410367 ASIEL MARY .A.VAIDIAN 700896559410 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 46 - 46 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
3 U2410368 GOPIKA G 240578993776 24UEN-DSC322 4 9 6.21 15 4 4 8 23 26 35 11 46 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
4 U2410369 GRATA GEORGE 250419831304 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 20 - 20 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
5 U2410370 LIYA Y 963290963983 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
6 U2410371 MAMATHA S MOHAN 146516990840 24UPG-DSC322 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 41 12 53 54 79 80 10.0 O 40.0
7 U2410372 MEEKHA MONACHAN 22567282918 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 51 - 51 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
8 U2410373 SAMANWAYA AJOY 575762685771 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 40 - 40 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
9 U2410374 VINAYA. S. MOHAN 739303126932 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 43 - 43 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
10 U2410375 ABIN T 982536134484 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
11 U2410376 ADITYA JAYAN 498537437019 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 39 - 39 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
12 U2410377 BALAJI B 784181043739 24UST-DSC321 4 9 6.54 16 4 4 8 24 26 40 12 52 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0
13 U2410378 MANAS M S 183857416187 24UHY-DSC322 4 10 3 13 - - 0 13 24 20 - 20 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0
14 U2410379 ANDRIA E 400431822282 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
15 U2410381 SUMAYYA.A 519780632174 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 21 - 21 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
16 U2410382 SWISSIA ELIZABETH BRUCELEE342147877361 24UML-DSC322 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 52 - 52 56 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
17 U2410383 VAISHNAVI M 629135870918 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 51 - 51 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
18 U2410384 ABIN F NETTO 683205800950 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 28 - 28 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
19 U2410385 ANCIL A 303524857565 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 21 - 21 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0
20 U2410386 EMMANUEL FRANCIS 446533588422 24UZO-DSC323 4 0 0 0 - - 0 0 26 Ab Ab 0 54 0 80 0.0 F 0.0
21 U2410387 JITHIN B J 896689321231 24UHY-DSC322 4 10 2 12 - - 0 12 24 47 - 47 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
22 U2410388 KARTHIK.S.SREEDHAR 776576663345 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 26 - 26 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
23 U2410389 KRISHNA DEV R 376003277378 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 1.5 10 3 3.5 7 17 26 28 7 35 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
24 U2410390 SYED AMAN 581854947150 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 41 - 41 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
25 U2410391 ABHIRAMI S 194619164646 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 47 - 47 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
26 U2410392 ADITHYA V A 926723507976 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 53 - 53 56 77 80 10.0 O 40.0
27 U2410394 AKHILA DEVI S 399171521118 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 35 - 35 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
28 U2410396 AMRITHA R 695972095430 24UML-DSC322 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 38 - 38 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
29 U2410397 ASHLEENA ANTONY 102190775368 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 23 - 23 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
30 U2410398 DERIN LAWRENCE 134384104834 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 26 - 26 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
31 U2410399 FATHIMA S 605979520657 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 .85 9 3 3.5 7 16 26 6 8 14 54 30 80 0.0 F 0.0
32 U2410400 FATHIMA SHAHAL 819082305766 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 22 - 22 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
33 U2410401 JYOTHISREE S J 421393899330 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 51 - 51 56 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
34 U2410402 LIYA MARY JEROME 941131426105 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 2.79 11 3 3.5 7 18 26 15 10 25 54 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
35 U2410403 NANCY CLEMENT 183029170963 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 22 - 22 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2410405 SHILPA SANTHOSH 370917517993 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 51 - 51 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
37 U2410406 SOORYA ANIYAN 128126152198 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 45 - 45 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
38 U2410407 THASNIYA A 164794367897 24UHY-DSC322 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0
39 U2410408 ABHIN S 969945031625 24UHY-DSC322 4 - 0 0 - - 0 0 24 0 - 0 56 0 80 0.0 F 0.0
40 U2410409 ABHIRAM S 971102041096 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 37 - 37 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
41 U2410410 ABIN JOSE PRAKASH 791163698022 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 21 - 21 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
42 U2410411 ABIN M 967231120177 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 15 - 15 56 30 80 0.0 F 0.0
43 U2410412 AMAL S 901117463867 24UML-DSC322 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 2 - 2 56 22 80 0.0 F 0.0
44 U2410414 ASHISH JOSHUA MATHEW 212326906610 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
45 U2410416 JOBIN JOSEPH 529451625562 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0
46 U2410417 MRIDHUL MURALI 483573209270 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 23 - 23 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
47 U2410419 SIJO RAJU 509008710618 24UML-DSC322 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 32 - 32 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 2
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2410366 ALIFATHIMA   A 668468557711 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 30 - 30 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
2 U2410367 ASIEL MARY .A.VAIDIAN 700896559410 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 33 - 33 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
3 U2410368 GOPIKA G 240578993776 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 32 11 43 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0
4 U2410369 GRATA GEORGE 250419831304 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 30 - 30 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
5 U2410370 LIYA Y 963290963983 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 23 - 23 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
6 U2410371 MAMATHA S MOHAN 146516990840 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 37 12 49 54 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
7 U2410372 MEEKHA MONACHAN 22567282918 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 43 - 43 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
8 U2410373 SAMANWAYA AJOY 575762685771 24UMM-DSC325 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 41 - 41 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
9 U2410374 VINAYA. S. MOHAN 739303126932 24UST-DSC322 4 12 9.11 21 - - 0 21 24 49 - 49 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
10 U2410375 ABIN T 982536134484 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 23 - 23 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
11 U2410376 ADITYA JAYAN 498537437019 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 32 - 32 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
12 U2410377 BALAJI B 784181043739 24UST-DSC322 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 52 - 52 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
13 U2410378 MANAS M S 183857416187 24UHY-DSC323 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 21 - 21 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
14 U2410379 ANDRIA E 400431822282 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 28 - 28 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
15 U2410381 SUMAYYA.A 519780632174 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 34 - 34 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
16 U2410382 SWISSIA ELIZABETH BRUCELEE342147877361 24UML-DSC323 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 32 - 32 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
17 U2410383 VAISHNAVI M 629135870918 24UST-DSC322 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 44 - 44 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
18 U2410384 ABIN F NETTO 683205800950 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 28 - 28 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
19 U2410385 ANCIL A 303524857565 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 1 13 - - 0 13 24 31 - 31 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
20 U2410386 EMMANUEL FRANCIS 446533588422 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 1 13 - - 0 13 24 Ab - - 56 13 80 0.0 F 0.0
21 U2410387 JITHIN B J 896689321231 24UPS-DSC322 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 45 - 45 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
22 U2410388 KARTHIK.S.SREEDHAR 776576663345 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 30 - 30 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
23 U2410389 KRISHNA DEV R 376003277378 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0
24 U2410390 SYED AMAN 581854947150 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 45 - 45 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
25 U2410391 ABHIRAMI S 194619164646 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 47 - 47 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
26 U2410392 ADITHYA V A 926723507976 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 51 - 51 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
27 U2410394 AKHILA DEVI S 399171521118 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 37 - 37 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
28 U2410396 AMRITHA R 695972095430 24UML-DSC323 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 44 - 44 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0
29 U2410397 ASHLEENA ANTONY 102190775368 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 26 - 26 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
30 U2410398 DERIN LAWRENCE 134384104834 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 48 - 48 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
31 U2410399 FATHIMA S 605979520657 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 13 - 13 56 30 80 0.0 F 0.0
32 U2410400 FATHIMA SHAHAL 819082305766 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 24 - 24 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
33 U2410401 JYOTHISREE S J 421393899330 24UMM-DSC325 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 52 - 52 56 76 80 10.0 O 40.0
34 U2410402 LIYA MARY JEROME 941131426105 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
35 U2410403 NANCY CLEMENT 183029170963 24UML-DSC323 4 11 9 20 - - 0 20 24 51 - 51 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 2
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2410405 SHILPA SANTHOSH 370917517993 24UMM-DSC325 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 55 - 55 56 79 80 10.0 O 40.0
37 U2410406 SOORYA ANIYAN 128126152198 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 51 - 51 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
38 U2410407 THASNIYA A 164794367897 24UMM-DSC325 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 28 - 28 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
39 U2410408 ABHIN S 969945031625 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 7 - 7 56 22 80 0.0 F 0.0
40 U2410409 ABHIRAM S 971102041096 24UML-DSC323 4 10 6 16 - - 0 16 24 33 - 33 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
41 U2410410 ABIN JOSE PRAKASH 791163698022 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 36 - 36 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
42 U2410411 ABIN M 967231120177 24UST-DSC322 4 12 3.96 16 - - 0 16 24 20 - 20 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
43 U2410412 AMAL S 901117463867 24UML-DSC323 4 10 6 16 - - 0 16 24 2 - 2 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0
44 U2410414 ASHISH JOSHUA MATHEW 212326906610 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
45 U2410416 JOBIN JOSEPH 529451625562 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 14 - 14 56 29 80 0.0 F 0.0
46 U2410417 MRIDHUL MURALI 483573209270 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 30 - 30 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
47 U2410419 SIJO RAJU 509008710618 24UML-DSC323 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 41 - 41 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MDC
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2410366 ALIFATHIMA   A 668468557711 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 11 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
2 U2410367 ASIEL MARY .A.VAIDIAN 700896559410 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.36 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 11 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
3 U2410368 GOPIKA G 240578993776 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.71 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 11 29 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
4 U2410369 GRATA GEORGE 250419831304 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.79 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 16 10 26 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
5 U2410370 LIYA Y 963290963983 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 16 10 26 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
6 U2410371 MAMATHA S MOHAN 146516990840 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.79 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
7 U2410372 MEEKHA MONACHAN 22567282918 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 11 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
8 U2410373 SAMANWAYA AJOY 575762685771 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 11 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
9 U2410374 VINAYA. S. MOHAN 739303126932 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 23 10 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
10 U2410375 ABIN T 982536134484 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 17 9 26 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
11 U2410376 ADITYA JAYAN 498537437019 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.21 9 4 3.9 8 17 20 18 12 30 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
12 U2410377 BALAJI B 784181043739 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 22 12 34 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
13 U2410378 MANAS M S 183857416187 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 22 11 33 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
14 U2410379 ANDRIA E 400431822282 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 8 8 16 40 32 60 0.0 F 0.0
15 U2410381 SUMAYYA.A 519780632174 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 16 10 26 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
16 U2410382 SWISSIA ELIZABETH BRUCELEE342147877361 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 4.5 11 4 3 7 18 20 20 10 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
17 U2410383 VAISHNAVI M 629135870918 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 11 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
18 U2410384 ABIN F NETTO 683205800950 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 17 8 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
19 U2410385 ANCIL A 303524857565 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 18 8 26 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
20 U2410386 EMMANUEL FRANCIS 446533588422 24UHN-MDC322 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 20 Ab Ab 0 40 1 60 0.0 F 0.0
21 U2410387 JITHIN B J 896689321231 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.64 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 22 11 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
22 U2410388 KARTHIK.S.SREEDHAR 776576663345 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.43 9 4 3.9 8 17 20 14 9 23 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
23 U2410389 KRISHNA DEV R 376003277378 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 14 8 22 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
24 U2410390 SYED AMAN 581854947150 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.43 9 4 3.9 8 17 20 23 12 35 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
25 U2410391 ABHIRAMI S 194619164646 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.93 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 11 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
26 U2410392 ADITHYA V A 926723507976 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 20 12 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
27 U2410394 AKHILA DEVI S 399171521118 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 20 12 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
28 U2410396 AMRITHA R 695972095430 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 15 11 26 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
29 U2410397 ASHLEENA ANTONY 102190775368 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.79 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 12 9 21 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
30 U2410398 DERIN LAWRENCE 134384104834 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 4 8 20 20 20 12 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
31 U2410399 FATHIMA S 605979520657 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 5 8 13 40 29 60 0.0 F 0.0
32 U2410400 FATHIMA SHAHAL 819082305766 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 7 9 16 40 32 60 0.0 F 0.0
33 U2410401 JYOTHISREE S J 421393899330 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
34 U2410402 LIYA MARY JEROME 941131426105 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 15 8 23 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
35 U2410403 NANCY CLEMENT 183029170963 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.3 11 4 4 8 19 20 19 11 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MDC
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2410405 SHILPA SANTHOSH 370917517993 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
37 U2410406 SOORYA ANIYAN 128126152198 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 11 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
38 U2410407 THASNIYA A 164794367897 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 16 8 24 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
39 U2410408 ABHIN S 969945031625 24UML-MDC321 3 4 3 7 4 3 7 14 20 Ab 11 11 40 25 60 0.0 F 0.0
40 U2410409 ABHIRAM S 971102041096 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 11 29 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
41 U2410410 ABIN JOSE PRAKASH 791163698022 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 10 9 19 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
42 U2410411 ABIN M 967231120177 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 13 10 23 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
43 U2410412 AMAL S 901117463867 24UML-MDC321 3 4 3 7 4 3 7 14 20 5 10 15 40 29 60 0.0 F 0.0
44 U2410414 ASHISH JOSHUA MATHEW 212326906610 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 5 8 13 40 29 60 0.0 F 0.0
45 U2410416 JOBIN JOSEPH 529451625562 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 3 8 11 40 27 60 0.0 F 0.0
46 U2410417 MRIDHUL MURALI 483573209270 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 15 10 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
47 U2410419 SIJO RAJU 509008710618 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3.5 10 4 4 8 18 20 15 10 25 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
Value  Added Course
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2410366 ALIFATHIMA   A 668468557711 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 31 - 31 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
2 U2410367 ASIEL MARY .A.VAIDIAN 700896559410 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 40 - 40 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
3 U2410368 GOPIKA G 240578993776 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.5 11 3.75 3.7 7 18 20 24 8 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
4 U2410369 GRATA GEORGE 250419831304 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 2 11 - - 0 11 18 11 - 11 42 22 60 0.0 F 0.0
5 U2410370 LIYA Y 963290963983 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.5 3.21 12 - - 0 12 18 16 - 16 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0
6 U2410371 MAMATHA S MOHAN 146516990840 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 3.7 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
7 U2410372 MEEKHA MONACHAN 22567282918 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 41 - 41 42 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
8 U2410373 SAMANWAYA AJOY 575762685771 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 8.04 17 - - 0 17 18 38 - 38 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
9 U2410374 VINAYA. S. MOHAN 739303126932 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 8.14 17 - - 0 17 18 41 - 41 42 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
10 U2410375 ABIN T 982536134484 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.7 11 3.5 4 8 19 20 19 12 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
11 U2410376 ADITYA JAYAN 498537437019 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 38 - 38 42 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
12 U2410377 BALAJI B 784181043739 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 33 - 33 42 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
13 U2410378 MANAS M S 183857416187 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 31 - 31 42 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
14 U2410379 ANDRIA E 400431822282 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 1.82 11 - - 0 11 18 16 - 16 42 27 60 5.0 C 15.0
15 U2410381 SUMAYYA.A 519780632174 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 20 - 20 42 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
16 U2410382 SWISSIA ELIZABETH BRUCELEE342147877361 24UHN-VAC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 2 6 17 20 16 9 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
17 U2410383 VAISHNAVI M 629135870918 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.8 6.64 15 - - 0 15 18 35 - 35 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
18 U2410384 ABIN F NETTO 683205800950 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 1.3 7 3.35 4 7 14 20 12 12 24 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
19 U2410385 ANCIL A 303524857565 25UPE-VAC321 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 23 - 23 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0
20 U2410386 EMMANUEL FRANCIS 446533588422 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 1.71 11 - - 0 11 18 Ab - - 42 11 60 0.0 F 0.0
21 U2410387 JITHIN B J 896689321231 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 2 11 - - 0 11 18 31 - 31 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
22 U2410388 KARTHIK.S.SREEDHAR 776576663345 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 2.1 8 2.75 3.7 6 14 20 11 10 21 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
23 U2410389 KRISHNA DEV R 376003277378 24UEN-VAC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 11 9 20 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
24 U2410390 SYED AMAN 581854947150 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 36 - 36 42 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
25 U2410391 ABHIRAMI S 194619164646 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
26 U2410392 ADITHYA V A 926723507976 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 39 - 39 42 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
27 U2410394 AKHILA DEVI S 399171521118 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 36 - 36 42 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
28 U2410396 AMRITHA R 695972095430 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 22 - 22 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
29 U2410397 ASHLEENA ANTONY 102190775368 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 27 - 27 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
30 U2410398 DERIN LAWRENCE 134384104834 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.4 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
31 U2410399 FATHIMA S 605979520657 24UBO-VAC321 3 8 1.71 10 - - 0 10 18 15 - 15 42 25 60 4.0 P 12.0
32 U2410400 FATHIMA SHAHAL 819082305766 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 5 - 5 42 17 60 0.0 F 0.0
33 U2410401 JYOTHISREE S J 421393899330 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.78 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
34 U2410402 LIYA MARY JEROME 941131426105 24UBO-VAC321 3 8 5.14 13 - - 0 13 18 22 - 22 42 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
35 U2410403 NANCY CLEMENT 183029170963 24UML-VAC321 3 6 4.7 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 11 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
Value  Added Course
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2410405 SHILPA SANTHOSH 370917517993 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 37 - 37 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
37 U2410406 SOORYA ANIYAN 128126152198 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.8 8.79 18 - - 0 18 18 38 - 38 42 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
38 U2410407 THASNIYA A 164794367897 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.5 3.88 12 - - 0 12 18 16 - 16 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0
39 U2410408 ABHIN S 969945031625 25UPE-VAC321 3 7 2 9 - - 0 9 18 16 - 16 40 25 60 4.0 P 12.0
40 U2410409 ABHIRAM S 971102041096 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 20 - 20 42 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
41 U2410410 ABIN JOSE PRAKASH 791163698022 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 24 - 24 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
42 U2410411 ABIN M 967231120177 24UCH-VAC321 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 14 - 14 42 27 60 0.0 F 0.0
43 U2410412 AMAL S 901117463867 24UPG-VAC321 3 7 1 8 - - 0 8 18 0 - 0 42 8 60 0.0 F 0.0
44 U2410414 ASHISH JOSHUA MATHEW 212326906610 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 2.36 11 - - 0 11 18 16 - 16 42 27 60 5.0 C 15.0
45 U2410416 JOBIN JOSEPH 529451625562 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 0 9 - - 0 9 18 7 - 7 42 16 60 0.0 F 0.0
46 U2410417 MRIDHUL MURALI 483573209270 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 3.21 12 - - 0 12 18 17 - 17 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
47 U2410419 SIJO RAJU 509008710618 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 27 - 27 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
Discipline Specific Elective
BEHAVIOURAL ECONOMICS
24UEC-DSE321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2410366 ALIFATHIMA   A 668468557711 4 11 3 14 - - 0 14 24 25 - 25 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0 145.0 6.59 B+ PASSED
2 U2410367 ASIEL MARY .A.VAIDIAN 700896559410 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 39 - 39 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 178.0 8.09 A PASSED
3 U2410368 GOPIKA G 240578993776 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 41 - 41 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 176.0 8.00 A PASSED
4 U2410369 GRATA GEORGE 250419831304 4 11 2 13 - - 0 13 24 20 - 20 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0 - - F FAILED
5 U2410370 LIYA Y 963290963983 4 11 2 13 - - 0 13 24 11 - 11 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
6 U2410371 MAMATHA S MOHAN 146516990840 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 54 - 54 56 78 80 10.0 O 40.0 209.0 9.50 O PASSED
7 U2410372 MEEKHA MONACHAN 22567282918 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 45 - 45 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 179.0 8.14 A PASSED
8 U2410373 SAMANWAYA AJOY 575762685771 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 21 - 21 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0 166.0 7.55 A PASSED
9 U2410374 VINAYA. S. MOHAN 739303126932 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 46 - 46 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 185.0 8.41 A PASSED
10 U2410375 ABIN T 982536134484 4 10 3 13 - - 0 13 24 20 - 20 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0 121.0 5.50 B PASSED
11 U2410376 ADITYA JAYAN 498537437019 4 11 3 14 - - 0 14 24 45 - 45 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 151.0 6.86 B+ PASSED
12 U2410377 BALAJI B 784181043739 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 39 - 39 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 183.0 8.32 A PASSED
13 U2410378 MANAS M S 183857416187 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 22 - 22 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED
14 U2410379 ANDRIA E 400431822282 4 8 0 8 - - 0 8 24 7 - 7 56 15 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
15 U2410381 SUMAYYA.A 519780632174 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 35 - 35 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0 128.0 5.82 B PASSED
16 U2410382 SWISSIA ELIZABETH BRUCELEE342147877361 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 11 - 11 56 25 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
17 U2410383 VAISHNAVI M 629135870918 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 33 - 33 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0 175.0 7.95 A PASSED
18 U2410384 ABIN F NETTO 683205800950 4 11 1 12 - - 0 12 24 21 - 21 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0 119.0 5.41 C PASSED
19 U2410385 ANCIL A 303524857565 4 7 1 8 - - 0 8 24 23 - 23 56 31 80 4.0 P 16.0 115.0 5.23 C PASSED
20 U2410386 EMMANUEL FRANCIS 446533588422 4 0 1 1 - - 0 1 24 Ab - - 56 1 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
21 U2410387 JITHIN B J 896689321231 4 9 1 10 - - 0 10 24 33 - 33 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0 148.0 6.73 B+ PASSED
22 U2410388 KARTHIK.S.SREEDHAR 776576663345 4 5 1 6 - - 0 6 24 34 - 34 56 40 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
23 U2410389 KRISHNA DEV R 376003277378 4 9 1 10 - - 0 10 24 3 - 3 56 13 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
24 U2410390 SYED AMAN 581854947150 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 35 - 35 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 186.0 8.45 A PASSED
25 U2410391 ABHIRAMI S 194619164646 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 39 - 39 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 186.0 8.45 A PASSED
26 U2410392 ADITHYA V A 926723507976 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 54 - 54 56 76 80 10.0 O 40.0 206.0 9.36 A+ PASSED
27 U2410394 AKHILA DEVI S 399171521118 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 34 - 34 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0 158.0 7.18 B+ PASSED
28 U2410396 AMRITHA R 695972095430 4 8 2 10 - - 0 10 24 11 - 11 56 21 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
29 U2410397 ASHLEENA ANTONY 102190775368 4 8 2 10 - - 0 10 24 29 - 29 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0 123.0 5.59 B PASSED
30 U2410398 DERIN LAWRENCE 134384104834 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 25 - 25 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0 158.0 7.18 B+ PASSED
31 U2410399 FATHIMA S 605979520657 4 11 1 12 - - 0 12 24 14 - 14 56 26 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
32 U2410400 FATHIMA SHAHAL 819082305766 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 10 - 10 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
33 U2410401 JYOTHISREE S J 421393899330 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 50 - 50 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 198.0 9.00 A+ PASSED
34 U2410402 LIYA MARY JEROME 941131426105 4 10 2 12 - - 0 12 24 15 - 15 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
35 U2410403 NANCY CLEMENT 183029170963 4 10 2 12 - - 0 12 24 28 - 28 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0 147.0 6.68 B+ PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
Discipline Specific Elective
BEHAVIOURAL ECONOMICS
24UEC-DSE321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2410405 SHILPA SANTHOSH 370917517993 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 50 - 50 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 198.0 9.00 A+ PASSED
37 U2410406 SOORYA ANIYAN 128126152198 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 44 - 44 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 194.0 8.82 A+ PASSED
38 U2410407 THASNIYA A 164794367897 4 11 0 11 - - 0 11 24 25 - 25 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0 116.0 5.27 C PASSED
39 U2410408 ABHIN S 969945031625 4 4 0 4 - - 0 4 24 5 - 5 56 9 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
40 U2410409 ABHIRAM S 971102041096 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 23 - 23 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0 130.0 5.91 B PASSED
41 U2410410 ABIN JOSE PRAKASH 791163698022 4 12 1 13 - - 0 13 24 12 - 12 56 25 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
42 U2410411 ABIN M 967231120177 4 11 0 11 - - 0 11 24 23 - 23 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0 - - F FAILED
43 U2410412 AMAL S 901117463867 4 5 0 5 - - 0 5 24 13 - 13 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
44 U2410414 ASHISH JOSHUA MATHEW 212326906610 4 8 0 8 - - 0 8 24 7 - 7 56 15 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
45 U2410416 JOBIN JOSEPH 529451625562 4 8 1 9 - - 0 9 24 6 - 6 56 15 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
46 U2410417 MRIDHUL MURALI 483573209270 4 8 2 10 - - 0 10 24 13 - 13 56 23 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
47 U2410419 SIJO RAJU 509008710618 4 10 1 11 - - 0 11 24 21 - 21 56 32 80 4.0 P 16.0 130.0 5.91 B PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------